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Notified Vendors/Interested Parties  

ACUTE/CRS RFP YH14-0001 

 

Vendor Name Contact Name and Title Contact Email Contact Phone 

Coventry Health Care 

Frank J. Siano, VP Business 

Development fjsiano@cvty.com 

314-444-7993                 

314-619-1173 

L.E.K. Consulting Lauren Cooper, Associate l.cooper@lek.com 415-676-5554 

The Concept Group Elizabeth Frolin, Consultant efrolin@theconceptgroup.com 339-234-1100 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Arizona Susie Nash, Vice President snash@azblue.com 

602-864-4423            

602-370-4334 

 

Incumbent Contractors 

UnitedHealthcare Community Plan - APIPA 

Bridgeway Health Solutions of Arizona, LLC - Centene 

Care1st Health Plan Arizona 

Health Choice Arizona 

Maricopa Health Plan managed by University of Arizona 

Southwest Catholic Health Network dba Mercy Care Plan – Aetna/Schaller Anderson 

Phoenix Health Plan –  Vanguard/Abrazo 

University of Arizona Health Plans, University Family Care 
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philp@abil.org; 

boardofdirectors@abil.org; 

lmitchell@AccentCare.com; 

Wshaw@aires.org; 

DLogan@aires.org; tarap@aahc.org; 

askus@arizonageriatrics.org; 

kcpagels@azhca.org; 

bfanning@azhha.org; 

djohnston@azhha.org; 

chicolder@azmedassn.org; 

dlandrith@azmedassn.org; 

robin@aznurse.org; 

roarh1950@aol.com; mweaver@az-

osteo.org; flannery@az-osteo.org; 

connie@azspa.com; 

tonya@azspa.com; 

Bna5060@aol.com; 

jfenwick@carondelet.org; 

lcontreras@carondelet.org; 

daisy.jenkins@carondelet.org; 

Lugerchn@aol.com; 

Leslie.Regov@jfcsarizona.com; 

Tommy.Stoves@lpnt.net; 

amizell@napgcm.org; 

kboothroyd@napgcm.org; 

m.maytubby@nativeconnections.org; 

nahnphx@yahoo.com; 

ltoone@newhorizonsilc.org; 

jlasher@newhorizonsilc.org; 

dhenderson@newhorizonsilc.org; 

scheduling@sacredheartnursing.com; 

sjennings@aarp.org; 

dmitchell@aarp.org; azaarp@aarp.org; 

Lenpeg71@aol.com; 

Philip.Carll@alz.org; 

AZ4A@aaaphx.org; 

kasunic@msn.com; 

jmurphy@pcoa.org; help@pcoa.org; 

mluedtka@nacog.org; 

aaadir@nacog.org; nacog@nacog.org; 

elisad@wacog.com; 

oliviag@pgcsc.org; info@pgcsc.org; 

kheard@seago.org; rheiss@seago.org; 

acasillas@seago.org; 

dsmith@seago.org; 

Rosalyn.curtis@nndoh.org; 

Lee.begay@itcaonline.com; 

info@itcaonline.com; 

ksbarno@azalfa.org; 

azahqassociationmanager@juno.com; 

center@azdisabilitylaw.org; 

mcoggins@cir.org; eddies@azabc.org; 

celisa@az.gov; cdelisa@az.gov; 

aging@az.gov; 

contact@arizonaseniors.net; 

info@cplc.org; DDDWeb@azdes.gov; 

DDDHotline@azdes.gov; info@fsl.org; 

andya@mikid.org; 

jimdunnaz@namiaz.com; 

customersupport@ncqa.org; 

nimhinfo@nih.gov; action@npaf.org; 

Kim.VanPelt@slhi.org; PGonzalez-

cmunoz1@amerigroupcorp.com; 

mmcsorl@amerigroupcorp.com; 

Richard.Byrne@bannerhealth.com; 

kathie.powell@bannerhealth.com; 

Barbara.Stearns@bannerhealth.com; 

Kerri.Hahn@bannerhealth.com; 

Jason.Bezozo@bannerhealth.com; 

Chuck.Lehn@bannerhealth.com; 

Dennis.dahlen@bannerhealth.com; 

kforseth@azblue.com; 

NMAURER@CENTENE.COM; 

RFredrickson@CENTENE.COM; 

CHROSS@CENTENE.COM; 

SCummings@care1st.com; 

SCordier@care1st.com; 

PDSoglio@care1st.com; 

Roselle.nolasco@caremore.com; 

william.leinbach@caremore.com; 

tstevens@cenpatico.com; Flo-

Ann.Osterbauer@Cigna.com; 

DavidVictor.Hu@Cigna.com; 

KristiKaye.Thomason@Cigna.com; 

Lauren.Moldawer@cms.hhs.gov; 

Edward.Gentile@cpsa-rbha.org; 

Laura.Benchik@cpsa-rbha.org; 

nelsonla@azdhs.gov; 

Ann.Froio@azdhs.gov; 

Robert.sorce@azdhs.gov; 

Swince@azdes.gov; 

Rkautz@azdes.gov; PGonzalez-

Emblem@azdes.gov; 

Kenneth.lavine@jpmorgan.com 
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Jessica@seekarizona.org; 

tvandyke@sequelcareofaz.com; 

Wendy@soreo.com; 

Julia.strange@tmcaz.com; 

Christina.myren@uahealth.com; 

media@uph.org; 

ptovar@vivehopelives.org; 

info@vivehopelives.org 

Emblem@azdes.gov; 

glen.spencer@aaaphx.org; 

Linda@azsilc.org; Tony@azsilc.org; 

swatchman@gblaw.com 

 

crose@iasishealthcare.com; 

KHarris@iasishealthcare.com; 

JMeade@iasishealthcare.com; 

Muchrin@iasishealthcare.com; 

gay.ann.williams@healthnet.com; 

kathy_busby@yahoo.com; 

mfranks1@humana.com; 

lchristian@humana.com; 

ncorrea@humana.com; 

sstedman@humana.com; 

mwalker9@Humana.com; 

JDay@BHFS.com; 

RClarke@magellanhealth.com; 

srmarkovich@magellanhealth.com; 

FisherM5@AETNA.com; 

NewmanK@AETNA.com; 

CowleyM@AETNA.com; 

BottrillL@aetna.com; 

HillmanD@AETNA.com; 

Mick.Pattinson@narbha.org; 

miranda.smith@narbha.org; 

kvonhamm@abrazohealth.com; 

kziegler@abrazohealth.com; 

cdonovan@abrazohealth.com; 

nnovick@abrazohealth.com; 

mchaydez@abrazohealth.com; 

mkaehler@abrazohealth.com; 

ERussell@scanhealthplan.com; 

TGraham@scanhealthplan.com; 

kmonical@uhc.com; 

kelly_kreiselmeier@uhc.com; 
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jennifer_palumbo@uhc.com; 

sheila_shapiro@uhc.com; 

karen_brach@uhc.com; 

patricia_l_miller@uhc.com; 

James.Stover@uahealth.com; 

Mary.Consie@uahealth.com; 

Eddy.Coffman@uahealth.com; 

RSlaughter@uph.org; 

HWhitney@uph.org; 

ericvanallen@valueoptions.com; 

efrolin@theconceptgroup.com; 

fjsiano@cvty.com; 

snash@azblue.com; 

l.cooper@lek.com; 

Chad.westover@wellpoint.com 

 


